
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 6

Sisteron > La Colle-sur-Loup

VENDREDI 08 MARS 2024

Pl Equipe Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance totale : 938,300 km

Pl Equipe Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

Distance : 198,200 km

Temps

1 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 00"13h53'28"
34 / 31 / 37

2 INEOS GRENADIERS 02'00"13h55'28"
51 / 55 / 53

3 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE 02'19"13h55'47"
41 / 44 / 43

4 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 10'56"14h04'24"
21 / 27 / 26

5 BORA - HANSGROHE 12'46"14h06'14"
1 / 7 / 5

6 DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE TEAM 16'55"14h10'23"
77 / 71 / 75

7 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 16'56"14h10'24"
102 / 101 / 104

8 TEAM JAYCO ALULA 18'41"14h12'09"
86 / 84 / 82

9 MOVISTAR TEAM 23'33"14h17'01"
153 / 151 / 156

10 LIDL-TREK 23'41"14h17'09"
66 / 62 / 64

11 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 29'16"14h22'44"
146 / 144 / 143

12 TOTALENERGIES 35'52"14h29'20"
202 / 207 / 204

13 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 36'41"14h30'09"
216 / 215 / 214

14 GROUPAMA-FDJ ' '14h30'09"
14 / 11 / 16

15 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 37'04"14h30'32"
197 / 195 / 193

16 ARKEA-B&B HOTELS 37'25"14h30'53"
113 / 116 / 112

17 COFIDIS ' '14h30'53"
91 / 93 / 96

18 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 38'05"14h31'33"
131 / 132 / 133

19 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL 41'51"14h35'19"
164 / 166 / 165

20 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 46'48"14h40'16"
177 / 176 / 175

21 LOTTO DSTNY 51'17"14h44'45"
124 / 123 / 122

22 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ' '14h44'45"
182 / 183 / 185

1 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 00"66h53'01"

2 INEOS GRENADIERS 01'47"66h54'48"

3 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE 04'41"66h57'42"

4 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 13'05"67h06'06"

5 BORA - HANSGROHE 21'40"67h14'41"

6 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 27'47"67h20'48"

7 DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE TEAM 30'23"67h23'24"

8 TEAM JAYCO ALULA 33'40"67h26'41"

9 MOVISTAR TEAM 42'46"67h35'47"

10 LIDL-TREK 47'57"67h40'58"

11 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 50'17"67h43'18"

12 GROUPAMA-FDJ 58'03"67h51'04"

13 TOTALENERGIES 1h03'57"67h56'58"

14 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 1h07'24"68h00'25"

15 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 1h08'33"68h01'34"

16 COFIDIS 1h13'04"68h06'05"

17 ARKEA-B&B HOTELS 1h13'43"68h06'44"

18 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 1h24'51"68h17'52"

19 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 1h34'23"68h27'24"

20 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 1h48'21"68h41'22"

21 LOTTO DSTNY 1h59'24"68h52'25"

22 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL 2h05'37"68h58'38"
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